10/10/201

logid LastName

399 BARRETT
401 HUTCHISO

Totals:

Drawer

$107.49

$0.00

$107.49

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

($36.01)
$0.00

($36.01)

DP

Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace
($10.00) 9
$0.00 0
($10.00) 9

Handle

$153.50

$0.00

$153.50

Net Handle

$143.50

$0.00

$143.50

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

20

20



